BOYS’ SOCCER CUP CHAMPIONSHIPS

1991:
1992:
1993:
1994:
1995:
1996:
1997:
1998:
1999:
2000:
2001:
2002:
2003:
2004:
2005:
2006:
2007:
2008:
20009:
2010:
2011:
2012:
2013:

Wheeling Park, Eric Sendaydiego
Linsly, Robert Hunter
Wheeling Park, Aubrey Taylor
Linsly, Kevin DeMers

Indian Creek, Kevin Marsh
Weir, Joe Pepe

Wheeling Park, Aubrey Taylor
Linsly, Dave Coutts

Wheeling Park, Dale Beattie
Linsly, Dave Coutts

Linsly, Dave Coutts

Linsly, Dave Coutts

Linsly, Dave Coutts

Brooke, Eric Fries

Linsly, Randy Shah

Brooke, John Zumpetta
Linsly, Randy Shah

Wheeling Park, Mario Julian
Wheeling Park, Mario Julian
Wheeling Park, Mario Julian
Wheeling Park, Mario Julian
Morgantown, Joe Melia
Morgantown, Joe Melia

Brooke: 2
04, 06
Indian Creek: 1
95
Linsly: 9
92, 94, 98, 00, 01, 02, 03, 05, 07
Morgantown: 2
12,13
Weir: 1
96
Wheeling Park: 8
91, 93, 97, 99, 08, 09, 10, 11

Linsly
Wheeling Park
Brooke
Morgantown
Indian Creek
Weir

= =2N DN OO

MOST CHAMPIONSHIPS: 9
The Linsly School
MOST CONSECUTIVE CHAMPIONSHIPS: 4
The Linsly School
00, 01, 02, 03
Wheeling Park
08, 09, 10, 11

UPDATED: 10.01.13



GIRLS’ SOCCER CUP CHAMPIONSHIPS

1995:
1996:
1997:
1998:
1999:
2000:
2001:
2002:
2003:
2004:
2005:
2006:
2007:
2008:
2009:
2010:
2011:
2012:
2013:

Wheeling Park, Debbie Glines
Brooke, Peter Veltri

Wheeling Park, Anthony James
Wheeling Park, Anthony James
Wheeling Park, Anthony James
Wheeling Park, Carrie Hanna
Wheeling Park, Russ Hutchins
Wheeling Park, Russ Hutchins
Wheeling Park, Russ Hutchins
Wheeling Park, Aubrey Taylor
Wheeling Park, Rick Thomas
Wheeling Park, Mark Hladek
Wheeling Park, Mark Hladek
Brooke, Jerod Hall

Brooke, Lee Weppler

Linsly, Erica Hall

Morgantown, Ashley Neal
Morgantown, Ashley Neal
Brooke, Lee Wepler

Brooke: 4
96, 08, 09, 13
Linsly: 1
10
Morgantown: 2
11,12
Wheeling Park: 12
95, 97, 98, 99, 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06,
07

Wheeling Park
Brooke
Morgantown
Linsly
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MOST CHAMPIONSHIPS: 12
Wheeling Park

MOST CONSECUTIVE CHAMPIONSHIPS:
Wheeling Park: 11
97, 98, 99, 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07

UPDATED: 10.01.13



